Stop

O 0 N U B WK

O R R R e e
NGO U bh WNRO

05/20/16

NICHOLAS TANNER 01653

TRIP #
Del Date
04/26/16
04/26/16
04/26/16
04/26/16
04/26/16
04/26/16
04/27/16
04/27/16
04/27/16
04/27/16
04/27/16
04/27/16
04/27/16
04/28/16
04/28/16
04/28/16
04/28/16

Payroll

17
Reference

673077

3331599
4421563
8119172
0134200

KP 82945020
KP 83007210
2157200
2129017
650188910
340189099
IR 3614
1000288

PT 1155

MS 0491

ME 6397
042816

$ 833.00

Account
MB
TUSCANY
MXD
MXD
MXD
AWC
AWC
MXD
MXD
XEROX
XEROX
STI
MXD
ST
STI
STI
XEROX

05/13/16

04/25 - 28/16

Stop Name
ADAMS
JSCHMIDT
J NORDMEYER
G COPLEN
A MILLER
WERNER
BRAITHWAITE
S FISHER
R HALIBURTON
HALLIBURTON
DNOW
TODD MCCOWIN
A TOMICH
PITCHFORK RANCH
ELDA JENSEN
WEST PARK HOSP
SHUTTLE

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

Wire

EVANSTO
EVANSTON
EVANSTON
DIAMONDVILLE
KEMMERER
PINEDALE
GREEN RIVER
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
FARSON
FARSON
MEETEETSE
CoDY
CcoDYy
BILLINGS

S 558.33

S (250.00)

S 309.33

WY

WYy
wy
Wy
wy
Wy
MT

S S

5 - S 34.56
S - $  203.95
S - S

$ - S -

S 27.00 $ -

S 450 $ y

S - S -

S - S -

S - $ 59333
S - S -

S - $  458.50
S - S -

S S -

S - S -

S S -

S - S

S 108.00 S 1,290.33



